
/

PRASARBHARATI
INDIA's PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER

OFFICEOF THEEXECUTIVEENGINEER(ELECTRICAL)
CIVIL CONSTRUCTIONWING: ALL INDIA RADIO

DOORDARSHAN BHAWAN (5m FLOOR): GOLF GREEN
KOLKATA- 700 095

E-mail: eeekol@prasarbharati.gov.in
exelectkol@gmail.com

Phone/Fax: 033-29712070
033-24235997

No. Kol-E/2020-2021 /3(4)/ y ~ Dated: 15/10/2020

CORRIGENDUM

Subject Replacement of damaged Fire Hydrant pipe line and fire hydrant points
at SRFTI,Kolkata.

IT o. : EE(E)/Kol/NIT/1Bof 2020-21

Considering request form an intending bidder, lost date & time of submission of tender
(online), Time & Date of opening have been extended for the subject work os per
following. All other terms and conditions will remain unchanged.

(i) Las da e & 'me of submission of tender (online).
(ii) Time &Da e of opening of Eligibili y documents.

- 22.10.2020 up to 11.00 Hrs.
- 22.10.2020 at 14.00 Hrs.~'~ryT

Executive Engineer (E)
CCW, AIR, Kolkata


